
 

 

 BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

 

Monday, July 7, 2025 

 5:30PM – For all FGR members 

Tuesday, July 8, 2025  

12PM – John & Josephine Hackett+ John & Connie Mead, Olivia Gonzalez, 

Charles Latimer, Martha Noriega  

Wednesday, July 9, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Olivia Gonzalez, Connie Mead, Maria 

Noriega, Fernando Mata. 

Thursday, July 10, 2025 

7:00PM – Julian Leck, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, Maria Noriega, 

Andres Leck  

Sunday, July 13, 2025 

10AM – Familia Noriega, Familia Leck, Familia Mata, Olivia Gonzalez, 

Connie Meade. 

12PM – David Juan Roldan de Jesus, Fernando Mata, Juan Luis Carrion 

Jr., Dolores Carrion, Aurora Mata 

 
 

Monday, July 14, 2025 

 5:30PM – None  

Tuesday, July 15, 2025  

12PM – Connie Mead, Olivia Gonzalez, Martha Noriega  

Wednesday, July 16, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Olivia Gonzalez, Connie Mead, Maria 

Noriega, Fernando Mata. 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 

        12:00PM – In Thanksgiving to the Most Holy Trinity  

6:30PM – Mata Family, Osvaldo Cabrales, Leck family, Noriega Family 

Sunday, July 20, 2025 

10AM – Osvaldo Cabrales, Olivia Gonzalez, Connie Meade, Pablo 

Acevedo+,  

12PM – David Juan Roldan de Jesus, Mata Family, Leck Family, Noriega 

Family.  


